
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Num. 

101 

103 

117 

118 

107 

102 

135 

136 

115 

108 

106 

110 

123 

126 

111 

116 

112 

109 

120 

121 

114 

105 

190 

127 

122 

125 

124 

132 

128 

129 

113 

Nome 

PAPPONETTI STEFANO 

CRUGNALE GIOVANNI 

AUDDINO RICCARDO 

DI POMPONIO ALBERTO 

DI DANTE RICCARDO 

COLANCECCO LORENZO 

SCHROEDER DANIEL 

CIAMPINI FRANCESCO 

GIORDANI PAESANI GABRIELE  

DI DOMENICO ALESSIO 

DE SANTI ANTONELLO 

DI VENOSA ANTONELLO 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

GIANCOLA FRANCESCO 

DI GIROLAMO VINCENZO 

UCCI ANGELO DOMENICO 

DI MARCO PIERO 

PELUSI DANILO 

DI BENEDETTO JONATHAN 

CASAMOBILE MATTEO 

CIOCCA FABRIZIO 

MARINO ALFONSO 

CARDUCCI JACOPO 

CICCONE JOELE 

GARZARELLA ANTONIO 

CREDICO MICHELE 

FAVETTA DANILO 

FRAPPA MARCO 

MU GIUSEPPE 

VERI' RENATO 

TOGNON FLAVIO 

Motoclub/Team 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

GIORNALIERA 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

GIORNALIERA 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

FX2 ASD 

FX2 ASD 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

GIORNALIERA 

Classe 

TOP 

OVER 50 MASTER 

HARD 

HARD 

TOP 

HARD 

HARD 

PRO 

AMA 3 

AMA 1 

PRO 

HARD 

AMA 2 

AMA 2 

OVER 50 MASTER 

OVER 50 MASTER 

AMA 1 

AMA 2 

AMA 1 

AMA 1 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AMA 3 

OVER 50 MASTER 

AMA 2 

AMA 2 

AMA 3 

AMA 3 

AMA 2 

TOP 

Giri 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

CT1  
1  [2:02.745] 

1  [2:04.643] 

1  [2:02.915] 

1  [2:04.140] 

1  [2:02.788] 

1  [2:06.731] 

1  [2:04.534] 

1  [2:07.572] 

1  [2:08.029] 

1  [2:05.922] 

1  [2:06.701] 

1  [2:09.872] 

1  [2:11.398] 

1  [2:11.324] 

1  [2:10.454] 

1  [2:09.600] 

1  [2:11.185] 

1  [2:12.913] 

1  [2:12.129] 

1  [2:14.737] 

1  [2:15.661] 

1  [2:08.124] 

1  [2:11.333] 

1  [2:12.969] 

1  [2:12.990] 

1  [2:12.111] 

1  [2:14.927] 

1  [2:19.842] 

1  [2:27.095] 

1  [2:24.072] 

1  [2:17.353] 

ET1  
1  [1:44.056] 

1  [1:42.230] 

1  [1:44.651] 

1  [1:45.075] 

1  [1:44.661] 

1  [1:48.138] 

1  [1:39.857] 

1  [1:49.543] 

1  [1:48.052] 

1  [1:49.276] 

1  [1:50.507] 

1  [1:49.398] 

1  [1:52.958] 

1  [1:50.627] 

1  [1:52.190] 

1  [1:51.889] 

1  [1:54.312] 

1  [1:55.216] 

1  [1:55.206] 

1  [1:55.859] 

1  [1:58.701] 

1  [1:50.065] 

1  [1:58.463] 

1  [1:58.524] 

1  [2:06.159] 

1  [1:59.340] 

1  [1:59.634] 

1  [2:04.089] 

1  [2:02.613] 

1  [2:02.445] 

1  [2:01.492] 

CT2  
1  [2:01.052] 

1  [2:02.969] 

1  [2:02.252] 

1  [2:04.577] 

1  [2:03.751] 

1  [2:05.235] 

1  [2:00.165] 

1  [2:05.865] 

1  [2:06.002] 

1  [2:06.017] 

1  [2:05.238] 

1  [2:06.673] 

1  [2:09.446] 

1  [2:12.061] 

1  [2:09.955] 

1  [2:10.203] 

1  [2:11.623] 

1  [2:11.404] 

1  [2:11.913] 

1  [2:13.654] 

1  [2:13.717] 

1  [2:07.175] 

1  [2:14.697] 

1  [2:12.015] 

1  [2:18.383] 

1  [2:14.150] 

1  [2:15.580] 

1  [2:18.191] 

1  [2:21.544] 

1  [2:21.872] 

1  [2:24.284] 

ET2  
1  [1:42.533] 

1  [1:40.679] 

1  [1:41.214] 

1  [1:43.615] 

1  [1:44.668] 

1  [1:46.510] 

1  [1:38.598] 

1  [1:46.673] 

1  [1:46.608] 

1  [1:49.830] 

1  [1:48.475] 

1  [1:46.728] 

1  [1:52.335] 

1  [1:52.220] 

1  [1:50.540] 

1  [1:52.265] 

1  [1:51.686] 

1  [1:53.843] 

1  [1:53.678] 

1  [1:54.787] 

1  [1:54.274] 

1  [2:28.437] 

1  [1:54.806] 

1  [1:56.088] 

1  [1:53.033] 

1  [2:02.627] 

1  [2:01.807] 

1  [2:00.055] 

1  [2:03.798] 

1  [2:03.800] 

1  [2:09.712] 

CT3  

1  [2:01.694] 

1  [2:03.572] 

1  [2:02.945] 

1  [2:02.933] 

1  [2:03.739] 

1  [2:06.283] 

1  [2:00.805] 

1  [2:04.486] 

1  [2:09.314] 

1  [2:05.967] 

1  [2:04.410] 

1  [2:08.879] 

1  [2:09.573] 

1  [2:11.205] 

1  [2:12.697] 

1  [2:10.916] 

1  [2:11.929] 

1  [2:13.837] 

1  [2:12.044] 

1  [2:12.957] 

1  [2:11.016] 

1  [2:08.088] 

1  [2:10.519] 

1  [2:13.709] 

1  [2:12.816] 

1  [2:14.528] 

1  [2:16.445] 

1  [2:17.739] 

1  [2:22.179] 

1  [2:21.699] 

1  [2:21.492] 

ET3  

1  [1:41.302] 

1  [1:46.462] 

1  [1:40.379] 

1  [1:42.525] 

1  [1:44.845] 

1  [1:45.442] 

1  [1:38.449] 

1  [1:47.706] 

1  [1:47.069] 

1  [1:49.548] 

1  [1:50.530] 

1  [1:48.668] 

1  [1:50.076] 

1  [1:49.946] 

1  [1:51.042] 

1  [1:53.976] 

1  [1:54.161] 

1  [1:53.593] 

1  [1:56.899] 

1  [1:52.975] 

1  [1:53.328] 

1  [1:49.001] 

1  [1:56.293] 

1  [2:01.120] 

1  [1:51.140] 

1  [1:56.539] 

1  [1:59.779] 

1  [1:58.005] 

1  [2:01.586] 

1  [2:01.552] 

1  [2:05.827] 

CT4  

1  [2:02.230] 

1  [2:03.988] 

1  [2:02.970] 

1  [2:04.647] 

1  [2:05.224] 

1  [2:12.023] 

1  [2:02.752] 

1  [2:06.383] 

1  [2:09.463] 

1  [2:05.842] 

1  [2:07.291] 

1  [2:09.157] 

1  [2:09.916] 

1  [2:09.132] 

1  [2:14.516] 

1  [2:11.851] 

1  [2:11.458] 

1  [2:14.390] 

1  [2:12.032] 

1  [2:14.725] 

1  [2:11.549] 

1  [2:08.232] 

1  [2:12.673] 

1  [2:12.257] 

1  [2:11.956] 

1  [2:16.416] 

1  [2:17.564] 

1  [2:17.356] 

1  [2:17.890] 

1  [2:22.843] 

1  [2:18.769] 

ET4  

1  [1:42.289] 

1  [1:41.682] 

1  [1:40.830] 

1  [1:43.407] 

1  [1:46.198] 

1  [1:45.602] 

1  [1:38.982] 

1  [1:47.818] 

1  [1:45.342] 

1  [1:48.748] 

1  [1:49.117] 

1  [1:47.265] 

1  [1:50.168] 

1  [1:49.831] 

1  [1:52.951] 

1  [1:55.826] 

1  [1:53.553] 

1  [1:54.486] 

1  [1:53.842] 

1  [1:50.833] 

1  [1:52.916] 

1  [1:49.252] 

1  [1:54.245] 

1  [1:55.696] 

1  [1:53.909] 

1  [1:57.931] 

1  [2:01.791] 

1  [1:58.510] 

1  [1:59.968] 

1  [2:01.758] 

1  [2:09.696] 

CT5  

1  [2:03.646] 

1  [2:06.307] 

1  [2:04.805] 

1  [2:04.408] 

1  [2:06.666] 

1  [2:07.569] 

1  [2:00.770] 

1  [2:12.211] 

1  [2:08.537] 

1  [2:07.540] 

1  [2:08.083] 

1  [2:09.182] 

1  [2:09.846] 

1  [2:11.633] 

1  [2:14.569] 

1  [2:14.909] 

1  [2:13.598] 

1  [2:12.852] 

1  [2:15.179] 

1  [2:13.179] 

1  [2:13.209] 

1  [2:09.233] 

1  [2:12.493] 

1  [2:13.739] 

1  [2:12.793] 

1  [2:17.819] 

1  [2:18.081] 

1  [2:21.141] 

1  [2:18.264] 

1  [2:24.245] 

1  [2:22.298] 

PEN  

- 

- 

0  [10.000] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [1:00.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [10.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [10.000] 

0  [10.000] 

- 

0  [10.000] 

0  [10.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Tempo Totale 

17:01.547 

17:12.532 

17:12.961 

17:15.327 

17:22.540 

17:43.533 

17:44.912 

17:48.257 

17:48.416 

17:48.690 

17:50.352 

17:55.822 

18:15.716 

18:27.979 

18:28.914 

18:31.435 

18:33.505 

18:42.534 

18:42.922 

18:43.706 

18:44.371 

18:47.607 

18:55.522 

18:56.117 

19:03.179 

19:21.461 

19:25.608 

19:34.928 

19:54.937 

20:04.286 

20:10.923 

CT5 PEN CT1 
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Pos 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Num. 

130 

131 

134 

133 

Nome 

SORELLA ACHILLE 

LAMEDICA LEONARDO 

ROMANO LUCA 

REA DAVIDE 

Motoclub/Team 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

Classe 

OVER 50 MASTER 

AMA 1 

AMA 2 

AMA 2 

Giri 

9 
9 
8 
6 

CT1  
1  [2:20.518] 

1  [2:18.440] 

1  [2:35.504] 

1  [2:21.700] 

ET1  
1  [2:05.835] 

1  [2:07.200] 

1  [2:12.135] 

1  [2:05.658] 

CT2  
1  [2:21.199] 

1  [2:22.729] 

1  [2:32.012] 

1  [2:24.236] 

ET2  
1  [2:04.123] 

1  [2:05.425] 

1  [2:12.344] 

1  [2:06.155] 

CT3  

1  [2:20.934] 

1  [2:19.491] 

1  [2:41.582] 

1  [2:24.700] 

ET3  

1  [2:03.313] 

1  [2:02.948] 

1  [2:14.778] 

1  [17:57.108] 

CT4  

1  [2:19.489] 

1  [2:23.570] 

1  [2:44.748] 

0  [] 

ET4  

1  [2:05.308] 

1  [2:12.565] 

1  [2:21.259] 

0  [] 

CT5  

1  [2:21.647] 

1  [2:24.198] 

- 

0  [] 

PEN  

0  [10.000] 

- 

- 

- 

Tempo Totale 

20:12.366 

20:16.566 

19:34.362 

29:19.557 

CT5 PEN CT1 
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